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Number First Name Last Name Position Diocese Phone E-Mail Region 

1 Tim Reno Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Grand Rapids 616-894-5652 mreno03@yahoo.com Region 5

2 Jackie Oberhausen Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Ft Wayne-South Bend 260-414-1634 jotkc@aol.com  Region 5

3 Sandra Burch Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Saginaw 989-781-4333 tsmburch@chartermi.net Region 5

4 Ellen & Robert Chio Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Chicago laydirector@chicagocursillo.org Region 5

5 Gino Frassetto Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Green Bay 920-505-0158 gfras1198@msn.com Region 5

6 Matt O'Conner Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Milwaukee 920-265-7205 mattoconnor@milwcursillo.com Region 5

7 Maria Eugenia Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Lansing 517-745-3819 mariardzmtz@gmail.com Region 5

8 Kathy Otermat Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Toledo 419-307-1872 kotermat04@gmail.com Region 5

9 Patrick Cross Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Detroit 586-839-6635 Region 5

10a Sue O'Connell Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Gary 219-477-9662 sue.oconnell64@gmail.com Region 5

10b Michelle Dailey Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Gary 219-916-5896 mickyday60@gmail.com Region 5

11 Tiffany Guthrie Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Rockford 630-777-9555 tiffany@ga3.net Region 5

12 Sheryl Carobine Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Marquette 906-282-1258 scarobine1258@gmail.com Region 5

13 Sharon Matkin Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Kalamazoo 269-689-9087 srmatkin@gmail.com Region 5

14 John Whitehouse Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Joliet 630-987-9093 whitehouse1728@gmail.com Region 5

15 Karen Derris Diocesan Cursillo Coordinator Gaylord 231-445-2094 kderris@yahoo.com Region 5

Number First Name Last Name Position Diocese Phone E-Mail Region 

1 Cef Aguillon [Interim] Region 5 Coordinator Austin 512-876-0499 cursillonec@gmail.com Region 5

2 Fr. Mark Mitchell Regional Spiritual Advisor juantepeyac12@gmail.com Region 5

3 Don White Service Team Member Rockford 630-669-2699 dnw020159@gmail.com Region 5

4 Marty Lachat Service Team Member Rockford 630-204-7920 martylachat@yahoo.com Region 5
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